CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

koba chogadze

Certified for:

Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Crewell ID: 225769

Main info

koba chogadze

2nd Engineer
10000

+995597444414
kobachogadze07@mail.ru

+995597444414
Good

No

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:
Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers
07.08.1990 khulo

Georgia

GEORGIA/BATUMI

AKHALSHENI. SAMEBA
BATUMI

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
S008909 20.07.2023 GEORGIA 19.07.2033
22AB19263 19.07.2023 GEORGIA 19.07.2033
61009026108 23.06.2017 GEORGIA 23.06.2027

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

24G04-10-009144 06.10.2024 Georgia 06.10.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/225769/

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Fast Rescue Boats course
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

HIGH VOLTAGE

USE OF CRUDE OIL
WASHING SYSTEM

USE OF INERT GAS
SYSTEM

ENGINE RESOURCE
MANAGMENT INCLUDING
LEADERSHIP AND
TEAMWORKING SKILS

PERSONAL SURVIVAL
TECHNIQUES

FIRE PREVENTION AND
FIREFIGHTING

ELEMENTARY FIRST AID
PERSONAL SAFETY AND
SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILTIES

leadership and managerial
skills

SEAFARER MEDICAL
CERTIFICATE

SEC02-193099

SEC02-193099

AFT02-212516

FRB02-193097

MFC02-213022

FRB02-193097

SS002-212517

0CG02-212656

0CG02-212656

HVC02-212514

IGC02-193098

IGC02-193098

ETM02-212515

BST02-193096

BST02-193096

BST02-193096

BST02-193096

LDM02-212518

084237

13.07.2023

13.07.2023

26.03.2024

13.07.2023

02.04.2024

13.07.2023

26.03.2024

28.03.2024

28.03.2024

26.03.2024

13.07.2023

13.07.2023

26.03.2024

13.07.2023

13.07.2023

13.07.2023

13.07.2023

26.03.2024

01.06.2023

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA
GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

Georgia

GEORGIA

16.06.2028

16.06.2028

08.03.2029

25.06.2028

31.03.2029

25.07.2028

21.03.2029

28.03.2029

28.03.2029

24.02.2029

19.06.2028

19.06.2028

03.03.2029

10.07.2028

10.07.2028

10.07.2028

10.07.2028

16.03.2029

31.05.2025



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Georgia S
. Crude oil
2nd Engineer DELVINA /MORONI tanker /114795
Crude oil
2nd Engi /pala
nd Engineer agnes/palau ianker / 73589
Crude oil
Engi /pal
3rd Engineer agnes/palau tanker / 73589
3rd Enai GULF MISHREF/ Oil/chemical
rd Engineer monrovia tanker /46020
3rd Engineer ALEXSANDRIA / Chemical
9 CYPROS tanker / 7500
Oil/chemical
Engi Amalthia / Malt
3rd Engineer malthia / Malta tanker / 6400
Chemical
i lia /Mal
3rd Engineer carmelia / Malta wanker / 7500
Sex: male Height: 175
Eyes color: BLUE Weight: 78

BNTU

ENGINEER

BROTHER

KAXA CHOGADZE

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

CY328176 07.06.2021 06.06.2031
ATOS
23.01.2025 -
B&W /12005 037007 200255 REMOTE /
T INDIA
B&W /13560 28.05.2024 - unic tanker/
04.09.2024 turky
B&W / 13560 01.10.2023 - unic tanker/
26.01.2024 turky
gulf ship
2.11.2022 -
B&W /11300 011 05 20023 management/
R GREECE
09.02.2022 - PETRONAV /
MAK
/3000 08.08.2022 GREECE
RUSTON / 19.02.2021 - Petronav /
2900 20.11.2021 Greece
MAN/B&W / 03.12.2019 - Petronav /
2970 21.07.2020 Greece

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 42

TALANTED

ENGLISH, RUSSIAN,
TURKISH, GEORGIAN

+995591411804

SAMEBA



	CV
	koba chogadze
	Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more



